Intelligent Microstepping Drive LS-143RJ
        Doc # 712143001 / Rev C, 05/21/2019
Features
 Output current 4A
 Motor power supply 48V
 Micro Stepping rates
1/2; 1/8; 1/10; 1/16; 1/20; 1/32; 1/64; 1/128
 Position and Velocity motion profiles

Molex 22-01-3027 housing with 08-50-0114 pins (2 pcs.)
Molex 22-01-3027 housing with 08-50-0114 pins (2 pcs.)
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
912143006 LS-143RJzS Intelligent Stepper Drive for coordinated motion control
912143007 LS-143RJzSF Intelligent Stepper Drive for coordinated motion control with Fan
230601083 LS-143RJ-CN Mating connector kit
Logosol, Inc. • 2833 Junction Ave Unit 101 • San Jose, CA 95134 Tel: (408) 744-0974 • www.logosolinc.com
2
Intelligent Microstepping Drive LS-143RJ
        Doc # 712143001 / Rev C, 05/21/2019
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
3.750"
4.250"
4.000"
3.300"
1.150"
3.600"
0.125"
4x 0.100”
0.125”
(107.95mm)
(83.82mm)
(101.60mm)
(95.25mm)
(2.54mm)
(3.175mm)
0.125” (3.175mm)
(29.20mm)
(91.44mm)
1.750" (44.45mm)
With FAN
Without FAN
Logosol, Inc. • 2833 Junction Ave Unit 101 • San Jose, CA 95134 Tel: (408) 744-0974 • www.logosolinc.com
3
Intelligent Microstepping Drive LS-143RJ
        Doc # 712143001 / Rev C, 05/21/2019
PINOUT
CN1 – POWER
PIN SIGNAL DESCRIPTION
1 POWER GND Power ground
2 POWER GND Power ground
3 +24V Logic power supply input
4 +POWER 24 to 48VDC Motor power supply input
SAFETY BUS
CN2
PIN SIGNAL DESCRIPTION
1 LIMIT Limit relay contact (CN2)
2 LIMIT Limit jumper wire – connected to CN3 pin2
3 FAULT Fault relay contact (CN2)
4 Enable Enable jumper wire connected to Drive Enable/Stop input
CN3
PIN SIGNAL DESCRIPTION
1 LIMIT Limit relay contact (CN3)
2 LIMIT Limit jumper wire – connected to CN2 pin2
3 FAULT Fault relay contact (CN3)
4 Enable Enable jumper wire connected to Drive Enable/Stop input
CN1
CN2
CN3
CN4
CN5 CN6
CN7
CN11
CN8
CN12
J4
J1
CN9
CN10
LD1 LD2
GRNYEL
J2